To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
64
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
65
GT32S
GUZ32S 38g
GT63S, GT63L
GUZ63S, GUZ63L 134g
GT95S, GT95L
GUZ95S, GUZ95L 230g
GT150S, GT150L
GUZ150S, GUZ150L 284g
 GT225
 GT400
 GT800
Separate Mounting Units
Terminal Cover Units for Overload Relays
Overloads Relay Operation
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
66
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
67
GTTRR-16 400mm /16 in
GTTRR-20 500mm /20 in
GTTRR-24 600mm /24 in
Remote Reset Units
Accessories for Overload Relay
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
66
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
67
GTTRR-16 400mm /16 in
GTTRR-20 500mm /20 in
GTTRR-24 600mm /24 in
Remote Reset Units
Accessories for Overload Relay
 GT32S0.16A
 GT32S0.25A
 GT32S0.4A
 GT32S0.63A
 GT32S1A
 GT32S1.6A
 GT32S2.5A CC9
 GT32S4A CC12
 GT32S6A CC18 GUZ32A
 GT32S8A CC22
 GT32S9A CC32
 GT32S10A CC40
 GT32S13A
 GT32S18A
 GT32S22A
 GT32S25A
 GT32S32A
 GT32S40A
 GT63S6A
 GT63S8A
 GT63S9A
 GT63S10A
 GT63S13A
 GT63S18A CC50
GUZ63S
 GT63S22A CC65
 GT63S25A
 GT63S36A
 GT63S40A
 GT63S50A
 GT63S65A
 GT95S10A
 GT95S13A
 GT95S18A
 GT95S22A
 GT95S25A
 GT95S36A CC75
 GT95S40A CC85 GUZ95S
 GT95S50A CC100
 GT95S65A
 GT95S75A
 GT95S85A
 GT95S95A
 GT95S100A
Differential (*)
Differential (*)
GT63GT32
GT100
Bimetallic Overload for 32AF Contactors Bimetallic Overload for 65AF Contactors
Bimetallic Overload for 100AF Contactors
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
68
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
69
	 Setting	 Ordering Type
	 Range  (A)	 Differential
Contactor
	 Separate
		  Class 10	 Class 20	 	 mounting unit
		  Screw Terminal	 Screw Terminal
	 0.1~0.16	 GT32S0.16A	 GT32LS0.16A
	 0.16~0.25	 GT32S0.25A	 GT32LS0.25A
	 0.25~0.4	 GT32S0.4A	 GT32LS0.4A
	 0.4~0.63	 GT32S0.63A	 GT32LS0.63A
	 0.63~1	 GT32S1A	 GT32LS1A
	 1~1.6	 GT32S1.6A	 GT32LS1.6A	 CC9
	 1.6~2.5	 GT32S2.5A	 GT32LS2.5A	 CC12
	 2.5~4	 GT32S4A	 GT32LS4A	 CC18
GUZ32S
	 4~6	 GT32S6A	 GT32LS6A	 CC22
	 5~8	 GT32S8A	 GT32LS8A	 CC32
	 6~9	 GT32S9A	 GT32LS9A	 CC40
	 7~10	 GT32S10A	 GT32LS10A
	 9~13	 GT32S13A	 GT32LS13A
	 12~18	 GT32S18A	 GT32LS18A
	 16~22	 GT32S22A	 GT32LS22A
	 18~25	 GT32S25A	 GT32LS25A
	 22~32	 GT32S36A	 GT32LS36A
	 28~40	 GT32S40A	 GT32LS40A
Overload Relay Ordering Types
 GT32S0.16A
 GT32S0.25A
 GT32S0.4A
 GT32S0.63A
 GT32S1A
 GT32S1.6A
 GT32S2.5A CC9
 GT32S4A CC12
 GT32S6A CC18 GUZ32A
 GT32S8A CC22
 GT32S9A CC32
 GT32S10A CC40
 GT32S13A
 GT32S18A
 GT32S22A
 GT32S25A
 GT32S32A
 GT32S40A
 GT63S6A
 GT63S8A
 GT63S9A
 GT63S10A
 GT63S13A
 GT63S18A CC50
GUZ63S
 GT63S22A CC65
 GT63S25A
 GT63S36A
 GT63S40A
 GT63S50A
 GT63S65A
 GT95S10A
 GT95S13A
 GT95S18A
 GT95S22A
 GT95S25A
 GT95S36A CC75
 GT95S40A CC85 GUZ95S
 GT95S50A CC100
 GT95S65A
 GT95S75A
 GT95S85A
 GT95S95A
 GT95S100A
Differential (*)
Differential (*)
GT63GT32
GT100
Bimetallic Overload for 32AF Contactors Bimetallic Overload for 65AF Contactors
Bimetallic Overload for 100AF Contactors
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
68
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
69
	 Setting	 Ordering Type	 Ordering Type	 Contactor	 Separate
	 Range  (A)	 Differential Class 10	 Differential Class 20		  mounting unit
		  Screw Terminal	 Lug Terminal	 Screw Terminal	 Lug Terminal
	 4~6	 GT63S6A	 GT63L6A	 GT63LS6A	 GT63LL6A
	 5~8	 GT63S8A	 GT63L8A	 GT63LS8A	 GT63LL8A
	 6~9	 GT63S9A	 GT63L9A	 GT63LS9A	 GT63LL9A
	 7~10	 GT63S10A	 GT63L10A	 GT63LS10A	 GT63LL10A
	 9~13	 GT63S13A	 GT63L13A	 GT63LS13A	 GT63LL13A
	 12~18	 GT63S18A	 GT63L18A	 GT63LS18A	 GT63LL18A	 CC50	 GUZ63S
	 16~22	 GT63S22A	 GT63L22A	 GT63LS22A	 GT63LL22A	 CC65	 GUZ63L
	 18~25	 GT63S25A	 GT63L25A	 GT63LS25A	 GT63LL25A
	 24~36	 GT63S36A	 GT63L36A	 GT63LS36A	 GT63LL36A
	 28~40	 GT63S40A	 GT63L40A	 GT63LS40A	 GT63LL40A
	 34~50	 GT63S50A	 GT63L50A	 GT63LS50A	 GT63LL50A
	 45~65	 GT63S65A	 GT63L65A	 GT63LS65A	 GT63LL65A
Note: overload terminal type must match contactors terminal type.
	 Setting	 Ordering Type	 Ordering Type	 Contactor	 Separate
	 Range  (A)	 Differential Class 10	 Differential Class 20		  mounting unit
		  Screw Terminal	 Lug Terminal	 Screw Terminal	 Lug Terminal
	 7~10	 GT95S10A	 GT95L10A	 GT95LS10A	 GT95LL10A
	 9~13	 GT95S13A	 GT95L13A	 GT95LS13A	 GT95LL13A
	 12~18	 GT95S18A	 GT95L18A	 GT95LS18A	 GT95LL18A
	 16~22	 GT95S22A	 GT95L22A	 GT95LS22A	 GT95LL22A
	 18~25	 GT95S25A	 GT95L25A	 GT95LS25A	 GT95LL25A	 CC75	 GUZ95S
	 24~36	 GT95S36A	 GT95L36A	 GT95LS36A	 GT95LL36A	 CC85	 GUZ95L
	 28~40	 GT95S40A	 GT95L40A	 GT95LS40A	 GT95LL40A	 CC100
	 34~50	 GT95S50A	 GT95L50A	 GT95LS50A	 GT95LL50A
	 45~65	 GT95S65A	 GT95L65A	 GT95LS65A	 GT95LL65A
	 54~75	 GT95S75A	 GT95L75A	 GT95LS75A	 GT95LL75A
	 63~85	 GT95S85A	 GT95L85A	 GT95LS85A	 GT95LL85A
	 70~98	 GT95S98A	 GT95L98A	 GT95LS98A	 GT95LL98A
	 80~100	 GT95S100A	 GT95L100A	 GT95LS100A	 GT95LL100A
Note: overload terminal type must match contactors terminal type.
Overload Relay Ordering Types
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
70
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
71
GT150
GT225
GT400
GT800
Bimetallic Overload for 150AF Contactors
	 Setting	 Ordering Type	 Ordering Type	 Contactor	 Separate
	 Range  (A)	 Differential Class 10	 Differential Class 20		  mounting unit
		  Screw Terminal	 Lug Terminal	 Screw Terminal	 Lug Terminal
	 34~50	 GT150S50A	 GT150L50A	 GT150LS50A	 GT150LL50A
	 45~65	 GT150S65A	 GT150L65A	 GT150LS65A	 GT150LL65A
	 54~75	 GT150S75A	 GT150L75A	 GT150LS75A	 GT150LL75A	 CC130	 GUZ150S
	 63~85	 GT150S85A	 GT150L85A	 GT150LS85A	 GT150LL85A	 CC150
	 80~105	 GT150S105A	 GT150L105A	 GT150LS105A	 GT150LL105A
	 95~130	 GT150S130A	 GT150L130A	 GT150LS130A	 GT150LL130A
	 110~150	 GT150S150A	 GT150L150A	 GT150LS150A	 GT150LL150A
Note: overload terminal type must match contactors terminal type.
Bimetallic Overload for 225AF Contactors
		  Ordering Type	 Contactor
	 Setting	 Differential
	 Range  (A)	 Class 10	 Class 20
		  Screw Terminal
	 65~100	 GT225S100A	 GT225LS100A
	 85~125	 GT225S125A	 GT225LS125A	 CC185
	 100~160	 GT225S160A	 GT225LS160A	 CC225
	 120~185	 GT225S185A	 GT225LS185A
	 160~240	 GT225S240A	 GT225LS240A
Bimetallic Overload for 400AF Contactors
		  Ordering Type	 Contactor
	 Setting	 Differential
	 Range  (A)	 Class 10	 Class 20
		  Screw Terminal
	 85~125	 GT400S125A	 GT400LS125A
	 100~160	 GT400S160A	 GT400LS160A	 CC265
	 120~185	 GT400S185A	 GT400LS185A	 CC330
	 160~240	 GT400S240A	 GT400LS240A	 CC400
	 200~330	 GT400S330A	 GT400LS330A
	 260~400	 GT400S400A	 GT400LS400A
Bimetallic Overload for 800AF Contactors
		  Ordering Type	 Contactor
	 Setting	 Differential
	 Range  (A)	 Class 10	 Class 20
		  Screw Terminal
	 200~330	 GT800S330A	 GT800LS330A	 CC500
	 260~400	 GT800S400A	 GT800LS400A	 CC630
	 400~630	 GT800S630A	 GT800LS630A	 CC800
	 520~800	 GT800S800A	 GT800LS800A
Overload Relay Ordering Types
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
74
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
75
GT32S
GT32LS
Overload Relay Trip Curves
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
76
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
77
GT63S
GT63L
GT63LS
GT63LL
GT95LS
GT95LL
GT95S
GT95L
Overload Relay Trip Curves
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
76
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
77
GT63S
GT63L
GT63LS
GT63LL
GT95LS
GT95LL
GT95S
GT95L
Overload Relay Trip Curves
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
78
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
79
GT150S
GT150L
GT150LS
GT150LL
GT225LS
GT225S
Overload Relay Trip Curves
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
78
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
79
GT150S
GT150L
GT150LS
GT150LL
GT225LS
GT225S
Overload Relay Trip Curves
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
80
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
81
GT400S
GT400LS GT800LS
GT800S
Overload Relay Trip Curves
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
80
CARLO GAVAZZI
A u t o m a t i o n  C o m p o n e n t s
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
81
GT400S
GT400LS GT800LS
GT800S
Overload Relay Trip Curves